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Women / 2 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ziana Velazquez209
Davis Diamonds

9.300 9.075 9.1509.400 36.925
4T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Cashlyn Burns216
Flip 2 It

9.175 9.225 8.8009.225 36.425
7 1 3 3 2 

2 

Siena Campbell202
Davis Diamonds

8.850 9.200 9.0259.250 36.325
8 2 2 2 3 

3 

Myah Murchison217
Flip 2 It

9.550 9.150 8.4759.075 36.250
1 3 6 10 4 

4 

Claire Traub218
Flip 2 It

9.400 9.025 8.6259.125 36.175
3 5 4 6 5 

5 

Brielle Ordone212
Demaray's

9.275 8.725 8.7258.925 35.650
6 6 7 5 6 

6 

Brooke Wanger219
Flip 2 It

9.300 8.600 8.5008.825 35.225
4T 7T 8 9 7 

7 

Olivia Storms208
Davis Diamonds

9.425 8.475 8.7508.350 35.000
2 10 10 4 8 

8 

Makena Sabherwal207
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.550 8.6009.100 34.950
11 9 5 7 9 

9 

Gracie Gonzalez203
Davis Diamonds

8.675 8.600 8.5508.750 34.575
12 7T 9 8 10 

10 

Jasmine Kanmani211
Demaray's

8.775 7.200 7.9258.250 32.150
10 12 11 11 11 

11 

Addison Clark226
San Rafael

8.800 7.300 7.5258.200 31.825
9 11 12T 13 12 

12 

Olivia Barrett225
San Rafael

8.000 7.125 7.8758.200 31.200
13 13 12T 12 13 

13 
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